
 

Route Name: CHENGALPATTU 

Timing 
Fees Route No: 08 

Sl 
No. 

Name of the Boarding Point  
Regular Student 

1 CHENGALPATTU BUS STOP 7:40AM 36000 

2 RATTINAKINARU 7:45AM 36000 

3 VALLAM 7:47AM 36000 

4 THIRUPORUR X ROAD 7:52AM 33000 

5 PILLARI MEDU 7:55AM 33000 

6 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM 8:05AM 24000 

7 KOTHI MANGALAM 8:10AM 24000 

8 ECHOOR 8:15AM 24000 

9 KUZHIPANTHANDALAM 8:20AM 24000 

10 POONJERI 8:25AM 13800 

11 AVIT 8:30AM 0 
 


